
Oliver McGowan Tier 1 Virtual Session

To book a place, please email rcht.olivermcgowantraining@nhs.net 

Tier 1 Date Time Slot
Wednesday 02/04/2025 10-11.15
Wednesday 02/04/2025 11.45-1pm
Friday 04/04/2025 10-11.15
Monday 07/04/2025 10-11.15
Monday 14/04/2025 10-11.15
Friday 25/04/2025 10-11.15
Monday 28/04/2025 10-11.15
Friday 02/05/2025 10-11.15
Tuesday 06/05/2025 10-11.15
Monday 12/05/2025 10-11.15
Friday 16/05/2025 10-11.15
Monday 19/05/2025 10-11.15
Tuesday 27/05/2025 10-11.15
Friday 30/05/2025 10-11.15
Monday 02/06/2025 10-11.15
Monday 09/06/2025 10-11.15
Friday 13/06/2025 10-11.15
Monday 16/06/2025 10-11.15
Monday 23/06/2025 10-11.15
Friday 27/06/2025 10-11.15
Monday 30/06/2025 10-11.15
Monday 07/07/2025 10-11.15
Monday 14/07/2025 10-11.15
Monday 21/07/2025 10-11.15
Monday 28/07/2025 10-11.15
Monday 04/08/2025 10-11.15
Monday 11/08/2025 10-11.15
Monday 18/08/2025 10-11.15
Tuesday 26/08/2025 10-11.15

If there are places on your chosen date, you will receive confirmation of your booking. An 
MS Teams invite will be sent the day before the session. 

If you DO NOT receive confirmation that you are booked onto the training 

then a place has NOT been booked

If you are booking on behalf of another person, please can you provide the name, email 
address and working location of those you are booking on. 


